
ATTACHMENT A 
 

Nansen LLC 
Agreement No. L-2-0008 Fact Sheet 

 
1. March 31, 2023, Agreement No. L-2-0008, $325,000, approved by the Board 

of Directors (Board). 
 

• To provide web design and development services for the Los Angeles – 
San Diego – San Luis Obispo (LOSSAN) Corridor Pacific Surfliner 
marketing program. 
 

• Initial term effective May 16, 2023, through May 15, 2024, with two,  
two-year option terms. 

 
2. June 20, 2023, Amendment No. 1, Agreement No. L-2-0008, $0.00, approved 

by LOSSAN Rail Corridor Agency (Agency) Managing Director.  
 

• To revise key personnel. 
 

3. May 9, 2024, Amendment No. 2, Agreement No. L-2-0008, $48,750, approved 
by LOSSAN Agency Managing Director. 

 
• To increase funding and extend the initial term of the agreement through 

June 30, 2024. 
 

4. June 20, 2024, Amendment No. 3, Agreement No. L-2-0008, $0.00, approved 
by LOSSAN Agency Managing Director. 

 
• To extend the initial term of the agreement through July 31, 2024. 
 

5. July 15, 2024, Amendment No. 4, Agreement No. L-2-0008, $596,300, 
pending approval by the Board. 

 
• To exercise the first two-year option term for continued web design and 

development services and extend the term of the agreement through          
May 15, 2026. 
 

Total committed to Nansen LLC under Agreement No. L-2-0008: $970,050. 


